
14

NaTural WooD sTakes

All products available on hanging 
merchandising clip strips

PlasTiC laBels

meTal sTakes, TWiNe & PeNs

Description
4" x 5/8" natural wood stakes - 24/pkg.
6" x 5/8" natural wood stakes - 24/pkg.
8" x 7/8" natural wood stakes - 12/pkg.
12" x 11/8" natural wood stakes - 12/pkg.

Repack cases
Item No.      -      Pkgs./case
WC458                         20
WC658                         20
WC878                         20
WC12118                     20

Hanging Clip Merchandisers
Item No.       -      Pkgs./case
HWC458                       24
HWC658                       24
HWC878                       24
HWC12118                   24

Description
6" x 5/8" plastic pot stakes- 24/pkg.
5 1/2" x 2 1/4" T-stakes - 10/pkg.

Repack cases
Item No.      -      Pkgs./case
PD658                         20
TL510         20 

Hanging Clip Merchandisers
Item No.       -      Pkgs./case
HPD658                       24
HTL510         24

Repack cases
Item No.      -      Pkgs./case
MM1008                     20
MC10        20
GJH219-R                   20
GM77BLK-R               20

Hanging Clip Merchandisers
Item No.       -      Pkgs./case
HMM1008                   24
HMC10         24
Not available
HGM77BLK-R              24

Description
10" metal stake with zinc plate - 8/pkg.

Jute Twine - 3ply heavy wt., green, 200 ft.
'Garden Marker' pen - med tip

10" metal stake with copper plate - 8/pkg

retail Products

HWC658



15

WC56

PD52

retail Displays

Description
20 pkgs. each 4" & 6", 16 each 8" natural wood stakes
26 pkgs.  6" plastic stakes, 12 pkgs. 5” T-stakes, 14 pens

Item No.
WC56
PD52

Pkgs./display
56
52

Item No.  SP364 contains:
Rotary Floor Display 
4" Wood Stakes - 24/pkg.
6" Plastic Stakes - 24/pkg.
'Garden Marker' Pen - 1/pkg.
12" Wood Stakes - 12/pkg.
10" Metal/Zinc Stakes - 8/pkg.
10" Copper Stakes - 8/pkg.
Jute Garden Twine - 200'/pkg.
5" Plastic T-Stakes - 10/pkg.

Pkgs./disp.
80
72
32
40
20
20
40
60

SP364

Most of our Garden AcesTM are available on preloaded hanging 
merchandiser strips. These provide added sales opportinities in Lawn 
& Garden without taking up valuable shelf space.  Strips are ideal for 
cross merchandising on seed racks, bulbs racks or with garden tools 
and gloves.  See individual SKU’s on page 14 for order details.

Floor DisPlay
Our seed starting floor display includes 364 units with a total retail value 
over $1400, in only 1.5 sq. feet of retail space. This is an excellent cross 
merchandiser for seed racks, or place this attractive display near the 
register or store entrance.

The Garden AcesTM shelf merchandiser 
is simple and easy.  It ships completely 
assembled.  Just open the ship carton 
and place it on the shelf.  The j-hook 
design gives maximum product facing 
whether it is full or near empty.

SHELf diSPLAYS

includes only 
our best selling sku’s




