Retail Products

All products available on hanging merchandising clip strips

NATURAL WOOD STAKES

	Repack cases		Hanging Clip Merchandisers	
Description	Item No.	- Pkgs./case	Item No	Pkgs./case
4" x 5/8" natural wood stakes - 24/pkg.	WC458	20	HWC458	24
6" x 5/8" natural wood stakes - 24/pkg.	WC658	20	HWC658	24
8" x ⁷ / ₈ " natural wood stakes - 12/pkg.	WC878	20	HWC878	24
12" x 11/8" natural wood stakes - 12/pkg.	WC12118	20	HWC12118	24

PLASTIC LABELS

	Repack cases		Hanging Clip M	Hanging Clip Merchandisers	
Description	Item No.	 Pkgs./case 	Item No	Pkgs./case	
6" x 5/8" plastic pot stakes- 24/pkg.	PD658	20	HPD658	24	
$5^{1/2}$ " x 2 $^{1/4}$ " T-stakes - 10/pkg.	TL510	20	HTL510	24	

METAL STAKES, TWINE & PENS

	Repack cases		Hanging Clip Merchandisers	
Description	Item No	Pkgs./case	Item No	Pkgs./case
10" metal stake with zinc plate - 8/pkg.	MM1008	20	HMM1008	24
10" metal stake with copper plate - 8/pkg	MC10	20	HMC10	24
Jute Twine - 3ply heavy wt., green, 200 ft.	GJH219-R	20	Not available	
'Garden Marker' pen - med tip	GM77BLK-R	20	HGM77BLK-R	24





Retail Displays



Most of our Garden AcesTM are available on preloaded hanging merchandiser strips. These provide added sales opportinities in Lawn & Garden without taking up valuable shelf space. Strips are ideal for cross merchandising on seed racks, bulbs racks or with garden tools and gloves. See individual SKU's on page 14 for order details.

FLOOR DISPLAY

Our seed starting floor display includes 364 units with a total retail value over \$1400, in only 1.5 sq. feet of retail space. This is an excellent cross merchandiser for seed racks, or place this attractive display near the register or store entrance.

Item No. SP364 contains:	
Rotary Floor Display	Pkgs./disp.
4" Wood Stakes - 24/pkg.	80
6" Plastic Stakes - 24/pkg.	72
'Garden Marker' Pen - 1/pkg.	32
12" Wood Stakes - 12/pkg.	40
10" Metal/Zinc Stakes - 8/pkg.	20
10" Copper Stakes - 8/pkg.	20
Jute Garden Twine - 200'/pkg.	40
5" Plastic T-Stakes - 10/pkg.	60

Includes only our best selling SKU's



SP364

SHELF DISPLAYS

The Garden AcesTM shelf merchandiser is simple and easy. It ships completely assembled. Just open the ship carton and place it on the shelf. The j-hook design gives maximum product facing whether it is full or near empty.



PD52

Item No.	Description	Pkgs./display
WC56	20 pkgs. each 4" & 6", 16 each 8" natural wood stakes	56
PD52	26 pkgs. 6" plastic stakes, 12 pkgs. 5" T-stakes, 14 pens	52